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16 CONDUCTOR SHIELDED CABLE

8 FT. OR 16 FT.

IBM/PC 25 PIN I\F CABLE,RS-232
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FAX: (201) 933-9025
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99 MURRAY HILL PARKWAY  // EAST RUTHERFORD, N.J.  07073

TEL: (201) 933-9002
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INTERFACE WITH:

(RED) RECEIVE DATA FROM PC

(GREEN) GROUND
(ORANGE) TRANSMIT DATA TO PC6

5
23

SHEET 1 OF 1
7880-PD0-4129 (8 FT.)
7880-PD1-4129 (16 FT.)

3/12/97
PART #;

DATE;

A
REV.

(ORANGE) RECEIVE DATA FROM PD1

DSR
DTR
RTS

CTS

(RED) TRANSMIT DATA TO PD1

(GREEN) GROUND

SHORT 
TOGETHER

5
6
7
20

2
3
4


